PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4103501

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED	10/18/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED	
Street Address:	2-100-45 SHIN-YOKOHAMA, KOHOKU-KU YOKOHAMA-SHI	
City:	KANAGAWA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	222-0033	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10828210

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email:dbrindstedt@s-n-h.comCorrespondent Name:STAAS & HALSEY LLP

Address Line 1: 1201 NEW YORK AVE., NW

Address Line 2: SUITE 700

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0300.1159
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL I. KRAVETZ
SIGNATURE:	/Paul I. Kravetz/
DATE SIGNED:	10/19/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change-of-address#page1.tif

PATENT 504056835 REEL: 040419 FRAME: 0111

U.S. Serial No(s). 10/828,210; 09/455374; 09/970983

Former address for Fujitsu Semiconductor Limited

2-10-23 Shin-Yokohama, Kohoku-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 222-0033

New Address for Fujitsu Semiconductor Limited

2-100-45 Shin-Yokohama, Kohoku-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 222-0033

Respectfully submitted,

STAAS & HALSEY LLP

Date: 018/18/2016 By: ___

Paul I. Kravetz

Registration No. 35,230

PATENT REEL: 040419 FRAME: 0112

RECORDED: 10/19/2016